
Wild at the Cave

DOO L I N

light bites

THE AUTUMN VEGGIE TOASTIE
Roast Sweet Potato, Sage & Onion, Stuffing, Cranberry &
Brie on Sourdough

€9.50(1,2,5)

(1,2,3,4) €9.50HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE
Shredded Ham, Red Cheddar, Wholegrain Mayo on Sourdough

€9.50
(1,2,3)

CORONATION CHICKEN SANDWICH
Creamy Mildly Spiced Roast Chicken, Mixed Greens, Red Onion
on Ciabatta

All sandwiches served with salad of the day

big bites

Homemade Soup of the Day served with brown bread  (V)

Cup Soup

€5.50

€2.50

GLAZED PORK BELLY SALAD

Honey Glazed Pork, Carrot Slaw, Noodles, 
Homemade Peanut Rayu, Mixed Greens

(1,2,3,4,5,7) €14.50

(1,2,3,4) €9.50WINTER WARMER TOASTIE
Roast Turkey, Real Ham, Sage & Onion, Stuffing, Cranberry & 
Brie on Sourdough

Gluten 1 - Dairy 2 - Eggs 3 - Mustard 4- Nuts 5- Celery 6 - Sesame seeds 7- Vegan (V)

€16.50BRAISED BEEF
Crushed Baby Potatoes served with a Rich Pearl
Onion Jus and Crispy Onions



hot drinks

Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino / Latte 
Flat White
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

€ 3.00
€ 2.50
€ 3.00
€ 3.40
€ 3.40
€ 3.50
€3.70
€3.50

cold drinks

Still / Sparkling Water
Coke / Coke Zero
Rosehip / Ginger Kombucha
Iced Tea
Pink Lemonade
Capri Sun
Orange / Apple Juice
San Pellegrino 

€ 2.00
€ 2.20
€ 4.00
€ 3.00
€ 3.00
€ 1.50
€ 3.00
€ 3.00

Wild at the Cave

DOO L I N

sweet treats & pastries

Please see our display fridge for fresh homemade desserts & pastries

Gluten 1 - Dairy 2 - Eggs 3 - Mustard 4- Nuts 5- Celery 6 - Sesame seeds 7- Vegan (V)

brunch

€11.00

€12.00

€12.00

Add Streaky Bacon €2.00

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY FRENCH TOAST  

(1,2,3)

SPINACH & MUSHROOM TOAST
Poached Eggs, Sautéed Spinach & Mushroom, Spiced Hummus
Tarragon Aioli, Hazelwood Bakery Sourdough

(1,2,3,4,7)

POTATO AND CHORIZO HASH  
Sauteed Potato and Chorizo, Chipotle Sauce, Poached Eggs 

(2,3,7)

served all day

€12.00SPANISH EGGS
Baked Eggs, in a Spiced Tomato Sauce with Chorizo, Peppers,
Onions and Garlic Served with Sourdough Toast

(1,2,3,4,7)


