

light bites

Homemade Soup of the Day served with brown bread (V)	€5.50
Cup Soup	€2.50
CORONATION CHICKEN SANDWICH Creamy Mildly Spiced Roast Chicken, Mixed Greens, Red Onion on Ciabatta (1,2,3)	€9.50
WINTER WARMER TOASTIE Roast Turkey, Real Ham, Sage & Onion, Stuffing, Cranberry & Brie on Sourdough	€9.50
HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE (1,2,3,4)	€9.50
Shredded Ham, Red Cheddar, Wholegrain Mayo on Sourdough	
THE AUTUMN VEGGIE TOASTIE Roast Sweet Potato, Sage & Onion, Stuffing, Cranberry & Brie on Sourdough	€9.50

All sandwiches served with salad of the day

big bites

BRAISED BEEF Crushed Baby Potatoes served with a Rich Pearl Onion Jus and Crispy Onions		€16.50
GLAZED PORK BELLY SALAD	(1,2,3,4,5,7)	€14.50
Honey Glazed Pork, Carrot Slaw, Noodles, Homemade Peanut Rayu, Mixed Greens		



Wild at the Cave

brunch

served all day

(1,2,3)

	(1,2,3)	
PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY FRENCH	TOAST	€11.00
SPINACH & MUSHROOM TOAST Poached Eggs, Sautéed Spinach & Mushroom Tarragon Aioli, Hazelwood Bakery Sourdoug		€12.00
POTATO AND CHORIZO HASH Sauteed Potato and Chorizo, Chipotle Sauce	(2,3,7) e, Poached Eggs	€12.00
SPANISH EGGS Baked Eggs, in a Spiced Tomato Sauce with Onions and Garlic Served with Sourdough T	* *	€12.00

sweet treats & pastries

Add Streaky Bacon

Please see our display fridge for fresh homemade desserts & pastries

€2.00

hot drinks		cold drinks	
Americano	€ 3.00	Still / Sparkling Water	€ 2.00
Espresso	€ 2.50	Coke / Coke Zero	€ 2.20
Double Espresso	€ 3.00	Rosehip / Ginger Kombucha	€ 4.00
Cappuccino / Latte	€ 3.40	Iced Tea	€ 3.00
Flat White	€ 3.40	Pink Lemonade	€ 3.00
Chai Latte	€ 3.50	Capri Sun	€ 1.50
Dirty Chai Latte	€3.70	Orange / Apple Juice	€ 3.00
Hot Chocolate	€3.50	San Pellegrino	€ 3.00

Gluten 1 - Dairy 2 - Eggs 3 - Mustard 4- Nuts 5- Celery 6 - Sesame seeds 7- Vegan (V)